
DOW Date
Infusion
Relative Major Malfunction Misc Diet WBC Guests

Tue 5/1/2012 -8 None Mongolian BBQ - Jan, Bob
Wed 5/2/2012 -7 None Low Bacteria - Jan, Bob
Thu 5/3/2012 -6 Nausea Low Bacteria - Jan, Bob
Fri 5/4/2012 -5 Nausea Low Bacteria - Jan, Bob
Sat 5/5/2012 -4 Nausea Low Bacteria - Jan, Bob
Sun 5/6/2012 -3 Nausea Low Bacteria - Jan, Bob
Mon 5/7/2012 -2 Nausea Low Bacteria - Jan, Bob
Tue 5/8/2012 -1 Nausea Low Bacteria - Jan, Bob
Wed 5/9/2012 0 Nausea Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Thu 5/10/2012 1 Nausea Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Fri 5/11/2012 2 Nausea Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Sat 5/12/2012 3 Nausea Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Sun 5/13/2012 4 Nausea Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Mon 5/14/2012 5 Nausea Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Tue 5/15/2012 6 Nausea Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Wed 5/16/2012 7 Fever Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Thu 5/17/2012 8 Fever Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Fri 5/18/2012 9 Fever Low Bacteria 0.10 Jan, Bob
Sat 5/19/2012 10 Malaise Low Bacteria 0.30 ---
Sun 5/20/2012 11 Malaise Low Bacteria 0.30 ---
Mon 5/21/2012 12 Malaise Low Bacteria 0.30 Jan, Bob
Tue 5/22/2012 13 Malaise Low Bacteria 0.30 Jan, Bob
Wed 5/23/2012 14 Malaise Low Bacteria 0.30 Jan, Bob
Thu 5/24/2012 15 Malaise Low Bacteria 0.30 Jan
Fri 5/25/2012 16 Malaise Low Bacteria 0.30 Jan, Judy
Sat 5/26/2012 17 Diarrhea, Hunger Clear/Broth 0.30 Jan
Sun 5/27/2012 18 Diarrhea, Hunger Clear/Broth 0.30 Jan
Mon 5/28/2012 19 Diarrhea, Hunger Clear/Broth 0.50 ---
Tue 5/29/2012 20 Diarrhea, Cramps Low Bac/Low Residue 0.30 Jan
Wed 5/30/2012 21 Diarrhea, Cramps Low Bac/Low Residue 0.30 ---
Thu 5/31/2012 22 Diarrhea, Cramps Low Bac/Low Residue 0.30 ---
Fri 6/1/2012 23 Diarrhea, Cramps Low Bac/Low Residue 0.30 ---
Sat 6/2/2012 24 Diarrhea, Cramps Low Bac/Low Residue 0.60 Jan, Bob
Sun 6/3/2012 25 Diarrhea, Cramps Pain Pump On Low Bac/Low Residue 0.40 Jan, Bob
Mon 6/4/2012 26 Diarrhea, Cramps Low Bac/Low Residue 0.60 Jan
Tue 6/5/2012 27 Diarrhea, Cramps Low Bac/Low Residue 0.80 Jan
Wed 6/6/2012 28 Diarrhea, Cramps Low Bac/Low Residue 0.70 Jan, Bob, Zannie
Thu 6/7/2012 29 Diarrhea, Edema Low Bac/Low Residue 1.40 Jan, Bob
Fri 6/8/2012 30 Diarrhea, Edema Low Bac/Low Residue 2.10 Jan, Bob
Sat 6/9/2012 31 Diarrhea, Edema Low Bac/Low Residue 1.60 Jan, Bob
Sun 6/10/2012 32 Diarrhea, Edema Low Bac/Low Residue 1.30 Jan, Bob, Zannie
Mon 6/11/2012 33 Diarrhea, Edema Low Bac/Low Residue 1.60 Bob
Tue 6/12/2012 34 Diarrhea, Edema Low Bac/Low Residue 1.70 Bob
Wed 6/13/2012 35 Diarrhea, Edema None Per Oral 2.20 --
Thu 6/14/2012 36 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue 3.00 Judy
Fri 6/15/2012 37 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue 3.90 --
Sat 6/16/2012 38 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue 3.80 Jan, Bob
Sun 6/17/2012 39 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue 3.80 Jan, Bob
Mon 6/18/2012 40 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue 7.60 Jan, Bob
Tue 6/19/2012 41 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue 2.50 Jan, Bob
6.3 6/20/2012 42 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue 6.30 Jan, Bob
Thu 6/21/2012 43 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue 7.70 Judy, Jan Bob

Fri 6/22/2012 44 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT
Low Bac/Low
Residue/+Cal/+Protein 5.20 Jan, Bob

Sat 6/23/2012 45 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT
Low Bac/Low
Residue/+Cal/+Protein 3.40 Jan, Bob

Sun 6/24/2012 46 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT
Low Bac/Low
Residue/+Cal/+Protein 7.80 Jan, Bob, Carol, Chris `

Mon 6/25/2012 47 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT
Low Bac/Low
Residue/+Cal/+Protein 1.60 Jan, Bob



Tue 6/26/2012 48 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 3.50 (Early) Bob, Chen
Wed 6/27/2012 49 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 3.40 (Early) Bob, Chen
Thu 6/28/2012 50 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 5.90 Jan, Bob
Fri 6/29/2012 51 Diarrhea, Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 2.30 Jan, Bob

Sat 6/30/2012 52
Diarrhea, Cramps,
Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 6.80 Jan, Bob

Sun 7/1/2012 53
Diarrhea, Cramps,
Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 3.50 Jan, Bob, not Jeff

Mon 7/2/2012 54
Diarrhea, Cramps,
Edema Min. Per Oral, BRAT Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 1.90 --

Tue 7/3/2012 55
Diarrhea, Cramps,
Edema Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 4.00 --

Wed 7/4/2012 56
Diarrhea, Cramps,
Edema Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium Jan, Bob Happy Fourth of July and Juplaya!

Thu 7/5/2012 57
Diarrhea, Cramps,
Edema

Central Line Operation,
First Photopheresis Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium Jan, Bob, Judy

Fri 7/6/2012 58
Diarrhea, Cramps,
Edema Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium Bob

Sat 7/7/2012 59
Diarrhea, Cramps,
Edema Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 7.70 Jan, Bob, Chris Hawley

Sun 7/8/2012 60 Cramps, Diarrhea Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium Jan, Bob
Mon 7/9/2012 61 Cramps, Diarrhea Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium Jan, Bob
Tue 7/10/2012 62 Cramps, Diarrhea Second Photopheresis Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium Jan, Bob
Wed 7/11/2012 63 Cramps, Diarrhea Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium Jan, Bob
Thu 7/12/2012 64 Cramps, Diarrhea Photopheresis 3 Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium Jan, Bob
Fri 7/13/2012 65 Cramps, Diarrhea Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium --
Sat 7/14/2012 66 Cramps, Diarrhea Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium --
Sun 7/15/2012 67 Cramps, Diarrhea Low Bac/Low Residue/+Calcium 4.50 --
Mon 7/16/2012 68
Tue 7/17/2012 69
Wed 7/18/2012 70

Edema A condition characterized by an excess of watery fluid collecting in the cavities or tissues of the body.  Extra Spongy, "pitting
edema".

BRATT A very soft diet that does not challenge the gut.  B)anana, R)ice, A)pplesauce, T)oast, white
+Calcium Grilled Cheddar Cheese, Yogurt, Soy Milk, Tofu


